
Maryland & DC Breeding Bird Atlas 3 
Contact Information 

 

 
 

Region Coordinator Contact 

MD-DC BBA3 Gabriel Foley mddcbba3@mdbirds.org 

Allegany 

JB Churchill  

allegany@mdbirds.org Mark Eanes 

Melissa Hensel  

Anne Arundel David Walbeck annearundel@mdbirds.org 

Baltimore 
Mike Hudson 

baltimore@mdbirds.org 
Paul Kreiss 

Caroline Danny Poet caroline@mdbirds.org 

Carroll David Smith carroll@mdbirds.org 

Calvert Sherman Suter calvert@mdbirds.org 

Cecil Sean McCandless cecil@mdbirds.org 

Charles 
Tom Seaton  

charles@mdbirds.org 
Lynne Wheeler 

Dorchester George Radcliffe dorchester@mdbirds.org 

Frederick Kathy Calvert frederick@mdbirds.org 

Garrett 

Caroline Blizzard  

garrett@mdbirds.org Kevin Dodge 

Connie Skipper 



 
 

Region Coordinator Contact 

Harford 
Matt Hafner  

harford@mdbirds.org 
Dennis Kirkwood 

Howard 
Sue Muller 

howard@mdbirds.org 
Dave Ziolkowski 

Kent 
Walter Ellison  

kent@mdbirds.org 
Nancy Martin 

Montgomery 
Karen Cyr  

montgomery@mdbirds.org 
Emily Huang 

Prince Georges 
Ross Geredien 

princegeorges@mdbirds.org 
Dave Mozurkewich 

Queen Anne's Glenn Therres queenannes@mdbirds.org 

St. Mary's 
Tyler Bell 

stmarys@mdbirds.org 
Matt Ichniowski 

Somerset TBD somerset@mdbirds.org 
Talbot Ron Ketter talbot@mdbirds.org 

Washington 
Mark Abdy 

washington@mdbirds.org 
Heather McSharry 

Wicomico TBD wicomico@mdbirds.org 

Worcester 
Mark Hoffman 

worcester@mdbirds.org 
Dave Wilson 

Washington DC Dan Rauch washingtondc@mdbirds.org 

 


